
Board Meeting Dates 
2017-2018 School Year 
 
 

As approved at the October 17, 2017 Board Organization Meeting, the Board Meeting 
dates for the 2017-2018 school year are as follows commencing at 0930 hours at 
Central Office in Claresholm.    
 
 

Tuesday, November 14, 2017 
Tuesday, November 28, 2017 (Budget Approval) 
Tuesday, December 19, 2017 
Monday, January 8, 2018  (Special Board Meeting) 
Tuesday, January 16, 2018   
Monday, January 22, 2018 
 17 Dec 2017  17-083  Trustee Burdett moved that the Board of Trustees approve changing the 

January 16, 2018 Regular Board Meeting to January 22, 2018 in order that trustees can attend the 

ASBA Learning Academy.  
Tuesday, February 27, 2018 
Tuesday, March 20, 2018 
Tuesday, April 17, 2018 
Tuesday, May 22, 2018 
Tuesday, June 19, 2018 
Tuesday, September 18, 2018 (Regular & Organization) 

 

 


